Day

Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday

Thursday

Washington Catholic
Girls Varsity Soccer

Date
8/24
8/26
8/29
9/5

9/6

9/12
9/14
9/16
9/20
9/21
9/23
9/25

9/28

2023

Opponent

Northeast Dubois

South Knox

Bloomfield

Sullivan

Vincennes Lincoln

WRV

Evansville Christian
South Spencer

Vincennes Rivet

Forest Park

North Knox

Owen Valley

Tell City

Location

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Home

Home

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:00

11:00

6:00

6:00

11:00

5:30

6:30



