Washington Catholic Girls Varsity Soccer 2023

<u>Day</u>	Date	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	8/24	Northeast Dubois	Away	5:00
Saturday	8/26	South Knox	Home	11:00
Tuesday	8/29	Bloomfield	Home	6:45
Tuesday	9/5	Sullivan	Home	5:00
Wednesday	9/6	Vincennes Lincoln	Away	5:30
Tuesday	9/12	WRV	Home	5:30
Thursday	9/14	Evansville Christian	Home	5:00
Saturday	9/16	South Spencer	Away	11:00
Wednesday	9/20	Vincennes Rivet	Away	6:00
Thursday	9/21	Forest Park	Away	6:00
Saturday	9/23	North Knox	Home	11:00
Monday	9/25	Owen Valley	Home	5:30
Thursday	9/28	Tell City	Home	6:30